
 

 

 

EYFS Transition Timetable September 2021 

Friday 3rd September  Home visits  

Monday 6th September  Home visits 

Tuesday 7th September 9:15 am – 11:30 am 

Wednesday 8th September 9:15 am – 11:30 am 

Thursday 9th September  9:15 am – 11:30 am 

Friday 10th September 9:15 am – 11:30 am 

Monday 13th September 9:15am – 12:15pm  (including lunch) 

Tuesday 14th September 9:15am  – 12:15pm (including lunch) 

Wednesday 15th September 9:15am  – 12:15pm (including lunch) 

Thursday 16th September  11:30am – 3:00pm (including lunch) 

Friday 17th September 11:30am – 3:00pm (including lunch) 

WB 20th September Full time 

 

 

 

 

 
 


